VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA, BURLA

No.VSSUT/ACD/ 4 a0

TICE

NO

Dated: 28 /03/2019

The summer timing of the University will be as follows from 02.04.2019 (Tuesday) to 29.06.2019

(Saturday).
Timing
Days (For all categories of Employees except Central Timing for Central Library
Library) _
1¥ Shift
Monday 7.00A.M. 7.00A.M. to 1.00 P.M.
to to nd .
Friday 1.00 P.M, 2 Shift
3.00 P.M. t0 9.00 P.M.
1¥ Shift
7.00A.M. 7.00A.M to 12.00 Noon
Saturday to nd . -
12.00 Noon 2 Shift
3.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M.

The classes will be held as per the following timing.

1* Period
2nd Period
3 Period
4" Period
5" Period
6" Period
7™ Period
8" Period
9" Period

7.00
7.40
8.20
9.00 AM
9.40 AM
10.20 AM
11.00 AM
11.40 AM
12.20 PM

AM
AM
AM

to 7.40 AM
to 8.20 AM
to 9.00 AM
to 9.40 AM
to 10.20 AM
to 11.00 AM
to 11.40 AM
to 12.20 PM
to 1.00 PM

&

By order of Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor

vl
REGISTRAR




