## VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA, BURLA <u>NOTICE</u>

No.VSSUT/ACD/ 430

Dated: 28 /03/2019

The summer timing of the University will be as follows from 02.04.2019 (Tuesday) to 29.06.2019 (Saturday).

Days	Timing (For all categories of Employees except Central Library)	Timing for Central Library
Monday to Friday	7.00A.M. to 1.00 P.M.	1 <sup>st</sup> Shift 7.00A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 2 <sup>nd</sup> Shift 3.00 P.M. to 9.00 P.M.
Saturday	7.00A.M. to 12.00 Noon	1 <sup>st</sup> Shift 7.00A.M to 12.00 Noon 2 <sup>nd</sup> Shift 3.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M.

The classes will be held as per the following timing.

1 <sup>st</sup> Period	_	7.00 AM to 7.40 AM
		7.50 AW to 7.40 AW
2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	-	7.40 AM to 8.20 AM
3 <sup>rd</sup> Period	-	8.20 AM to 9.00 AM
4 <sup>th</sup> Period	-	9.00 AM to 9.40 AM
5 <sup>th</sup> Period	-	9.40 AM to 10.20 AM
6 <sup>th</sup> Period	-	10.20 AM to 11.00 AM
7 <sup>th</sup> Period	-	11.00 AM to 11.40 AM
8 <sup>th</sup> Period	-	11.40 AM to 12.20 PM
9 <sup>th</sup> Period	#	12.20 PM to 1.00 PM

By order of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor